
Diverse articole uz administrativ

I.D.: 97355607

Data publicarii	14.05.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2 44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 495,40 RON - 495,40 RON

Descriere: -matura cu coada 1x11.76=11.76 -capac WC 2x22.69=45.38 -bec led 7 W 10x6.3=63 -roata roaba 1x36.55=36.55 -broasca 1x72.69=72.6 -picatura solutie 2x4.2=8.4 -baterie TMedie 1x57.14=57.14 -red bronz 36/4-1/2 2x3.36=6.72 -teflon 1x3.36=3.36 -teflon r. 1x3.36=3.36 -banda izolier 1x5.04=5.04 -surub pal 6*60 2233x0.21= 46.83 -musama 9x10.08=90.72 -sano vase 1x14.29=14.29 -lacat 1x12.6=12.6 -cheie reglabila 1x17.65=17.65
